DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HOME GARDEN 4 LESS LTD

HOMEGRES INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

HOMEGRES INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

HOMEGROWN HEROES LIMITED

HOMEGUARD DAMP & TIMBER LTD

HOMEGUARD PLUMBING AND BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

HOME HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED

HOME HARMONY LIMITED

HOME HELP AGENCY LTD.

HOME HELP SUPPORT LTD

HOME HELP SUPPORT LTD

HOMEHOLD LIMITED

HOME HUNTERS UK FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD

HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

HOME IMPROVEMENTS TODAY (TRADE)
LIMITED

HOME IMPROVERS (CHESHIRE) LIMITED
HOME IMPROVERS (CHESHIRE) LIMITED

HOME INDEPENDENT PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

HOMEINFO UK LIMITED

HOME INSPECTORS LIMITED

HOME INSPECTORS SOUTHERN LTD

HOME IOW LIMITED

HOMELAND ESTATES LIMITED

HOMELAND II LIMITED

HOMELANDS (BISHOPS CLEEVE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HOME LAUNDRY RENTALS LIMITED

HOMELEC LIMITED

HOMELEC LIMITED

HOMELEC LIMITED

HOMELEIGH CARE LIMITED

HOMELEIGH CARE LIMITED

HOME LEONE LIMITED

HOMELESS ACTION IN BARNET

HOMELESS AND ROOTLESS AT CHRISTMAS
(HARC)

HOMELET PMS LIMITED

HOMELETS 4 U LTD

HOMELETTINGS MANAGEMENT LTD

HOMELEY ESTATES LTD

HOME LIFE CARERS LIMITED

HOMELIFE CARERS GROUP LIMITED

HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON)

HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON)

HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON)

HOME LIFEGRP LIMITED

HOME LIFE LONDON LIMITED

HOME LIFE STAIRLIFTS LTD

HOMELINGUA LTD

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

10111129
10582135
10582135
04134137
10271182
08507868

01058068
09931122
09407323
11140008
11140008
01496598
07606684

10088129

10088129

07481565

10851285
10851285
05001008

05035207
04684524
06345467
04958259
08183477
09938711
08773882

05777209
02660130
02660130
02660130
04608223
04608223
08974510
08833405
03003611

03084870
07731614
07976509
05335514
05795650
05439470
04306498
04306498
04306498
09359503
09567206
07470205
04436960

(D4)

(B4)
(B4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
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04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

HOME FROM HOME MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOMELINK CARE LTD.

HOMELINK CARE LTD.

HOMELINK DOMICILLIARY CARE
LTD./HOMELINK CARE LTD.

HOMELYDOGCARE LIMITED

HOME MADE HOUSES LIMITED

HOMEMADE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOMEMAID CLEANING SERVICES LTD

HOMEMAID DOMESTIC CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

HOMEMAID DOMESTIC CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

HOME MANAGEMENT CLEANING SERVICES
LTD.

HOMEMANIA LIMITED

HOME MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED

HOMEMASTER RELOCATIONS LIMITED

HOME OF BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

HOME OF LED LTD

HOME OF LED LTD

HOMEOPAT & IRIDOLOGI - OEYEN
ANALYSE LIMITED

HOMEOVITALITY COMPANY LIMITED

HOMEPALACE LIMITED

HOMEPALACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOME PARK ESTATE LIMITED

HOME PARK II LIMITED

HOMEPHOTO.CO.UK LIMITED

HOME PLUS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HOME POWER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

HOMEPRIDE CONTRACT FILLERS LIMITED

HOMEPRIZE LIMITED

HOMEPROOF LTD/HOME BUBBLE LTD

HOME PROPERTY LAWYERS LIMITED

HOME PROTECTION SECURITY GRILLES
LIMITED

HOMER NEWCO LIMITED

HOMER NEWCO LIMITED

HOMER PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HOMER PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HOMES & LAND RESIDENTIAL LTD

HOMES & MORE LIMITED

HOME SAVE FOUNDATION LIMITED

HOMES BY HARVEY LIMITED

HOMESCAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOME SCORE LIMITED

HOMESEARCH ANALYTICS LIMITED

HOMESEARCH ANALYTICS LIMITED

HOME SERVICES UK TEAM LTD

HOMES FIRST LTD

HOMESFORYOU LIMITED

HOMESFORYOU LIMITED

HOMES FOR HARINGEY LIMITED

HOMES FOR HARINGEY RESIDENTIAL
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

02884528
09403260
09403260
09403260

09823005
10522581
08748057
07326145
11134537

11134537

07650236

09360065
09378456
08333586
10356679
09069189
09069189
09637915

07297274
01850078
02177984
09179101
10296784
06034725
01993492
06463868
01131956
05297080
11090181
09356408
01955032

07097158
07097158
11136448
11136448
09559584
03501298
06226754
10290609
03761831
09924277
11132225
11132225
10120293
10966205
11134527
11134527
05749092
09543450

(D4)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)

(P1)
(D4)
(B1)
(b1)
(B1)
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07/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018



