DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HOME GARDEN 4 LESS LTD	10111129	(D1)	04/01/2018	HOME FROM HOME MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02884528	(D4)	07/01/2018
HOMEGRES INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD		, ,	04/01/2018	HOMELINK CARE LTD.	09403260	. ,	03/01/2018
HOMEGRES INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD		(D4)	04/01/2018	HOMELINK CARE LTD.	09403260	(B4)	03/01/2018
HOMEGROWN HEROES LIMITED	04134137	(D4)	05/01/2018	HOMELINK DOMICILLIARY CARE	09403260	(B2)	03/01/2018
HOMEGUARD DAMP & TIMBER LTD	10271182	(D1)	03/01/2018	LTD./HOMELINK CARE LTD.			
HOMEGUARD PLUMBING AND BUILDING	08507868	(D1)	09/01/2018	HOMELYDOGCARE LIMITED	09823005	(D1)	08/01/2018
SERVICES LIMITED				HOME MADE HOUSES LIMITED	10522581	(D4)	04/01/2018
HOME HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED	01058068	(D4)	04/01/2018	HOMEMADE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08748057	(D1)	05/01/2018
HOME HARMONY LIMITED	09931122	(D4)	08/01/2018	HOMEMAID CLEANING SERVICES LTD	07326145	(D1)	07/01/2018
HOME HELP AGENCY LTD.	09407323	(D1)	05/01/2018	HOMEMAID DOMESTIC CLEANING	11134537	(B1)	05/01/2018
HOME HELP SUPPORT LTD		, ,	09/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
HOME HELP SUPPORT LTD			09/01/2018	HOMEMAID DOMESTIC CLEANING	11134537	(C1)	05/01/2018
HOMEHOLD LIMITED		٠,	05/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
HOME HUNTERS UK FINANCIAL SERVICES	07606684	(D1)	03/01/2018	HOME MANAGEMENT CLEANING SERVICES	07650236	(D1)	05/01/2018
LTD				LTD.			
HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND MAINTENANCE	10088129	(D4)	05/01/2018	HOMEMANIA LIMITED	09360065	. ,	03/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	HOME MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED	09378456	. ,	09/01/2018
HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND MAINTENANCE	10088129	(C2)	05/01/2018	HOMEMASTER RELOCATIONS LIMITED	08333586	, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	HOME OF BEAUTY SALON LIMITED	10356679	. ,	09/01/2018
HOME IMPROVEMENTS TODAY (TRADE)	07481565	(D4)	05/01/2018	HOME OF LED LTD	09069189	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	10051005	(5.4)	05/01/0010	HOME OF LED LTD	09069189	/	09/01/2018
HOME IMPROVERS (CHESHIRE) LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2018	HOMEOPAT & IRIDOLOGI - OEYEN	09637915	(DI)	08/01/2018
HOME IMPROVERS (CHESHIRE) LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2018	ANALYSE LIMITED	07007074	(5.4)	00/01/0010
HOME INDEPENDENT PROPERTY SERVICES	05001008	(D4)	03/01/2018	HOMEOVITALITY COMPANY LIMITED	07297274	٠, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	05025207	(D4)	00/01/0010	HOMEPALACE LIMITED	01850078	. ,	09/01/2018
HOMEINFO UK LIMITED			08/01/2018 04/01/2018	HOMEPALACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02177984 09179101	. ,	03/01/2018
HOME INSPECTORS LIMITED HOME INSPECTORS SOUTHERN LTD		٠,	05/01/2018	HOME PARK ESTATE LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018 09/01/2018
HOME IOW LIMITED			08/01/2018	HOME PARK II LIMITED HOMEPHOTO.CO.UK LIMITED	10296784 06034725	, ,	03/01/2018
HOMELAND ESTATES LIMITED			03/01/2018	HOME PLUS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01993492		03/01/2018
HOMELAND II LIMITED		, ,	08/01/2018	HOME POWER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	06463868	. ,	03/01/2018
HOMELANDS (BISHOPS CLEEVE)			09/01/2018	HOMEPRIDE CONTRACT FILLERS LIMITED	01131956	` '	07/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00773002	(D4)	03/01/2010	HOMEPRIZE LIMITED	05297080	, ,	03/01/2018
HOME LAUNDRY RENTALS LIMITED	05777209	(D1)	09/01/2018	HOMEPROOF LTD/HOME BUBBLE LTD	11090181		03/01/2018
HOMELEC LIMITED			06/01/2018	HOME PROPERTY LAWYERS LIMITED	09356408	, ,	05/01/2018
HOMELEC LIMITED			06/01/2018	HOME PROTECTION SECURITY GRILLES	01955032		04/01/2018
HOMELEC LIMITED		, ,	06/01/2018	LIMITED	01900002	(DI)	01/01/2010
HOMELEIGH CARE LIMITED		, ,	09/01/2018	HOMER NEWCO LIMITED	07097158	(D1)	08/01/2018
HOMELEIGH CARE LIMITED		, ,	08/01/2018	HOMER NEWCO LIMITED	07097158	. ,	09/01/2018
HOME LEONE LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2018	HOMER PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11136448	. ,	08/01/2018
HOMELESS ACTION IN BARNET	08833405	(D4)	06/01/2018	HOMER PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11136448	(C1)	08/01/2018
HOMELESS AND ROOTLESS AT CHRISTMAS	03003611	(D1)	03/01/2018	HOMES & LAND RESIDENTIAL LTD	09559584	(C2)	09/01/2018
(HARC)				HOMES & MORE LIMITED	03501298	(D4)	04/01/2018
HOMELET PMS LIMITED	03084870	(C2)	04/01/2018	HOME SAVE FOUNDATION LIMITED	06226754	(D1)	03/01/2018
HOMELETS 4 U LTD	07731614	(E1)	03/01/2018	HOMES BY HARVEY LIMITED	10290609	(D1)	05/01/2018
HOMELETTINGS MANAGEMENT LTD	07976509	(D1)	08/01/2018	HOMESCAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED	03761831	(D1)	08/01/2018
HOMELEY ESTATES LTD	05335514	(D4)	08/01/2018	HOME SCORE LIMITED	09924277	(D4)	03/01/2018
HOME LIFE CARERS LIMITED	05795650	(E1)	04/01/2018	HOMESEARCH ANALYTICS LIMITED	11132225	(C1)	04/01/2018
HOMELIFE CARERS GROUP LIMITED	05439470	(E1)	04/01/2018	HOMESEARCH ANALYTICS LIMITED	11132225	(B1)	04/01/2018
HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON) LIMITED	04306498	(E1)	04/01/2018	HOME SERVICES UK TEAM LTD	10120293	(D1)	09/01/2018
HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON) LIMITED	04306498	(D4)	04/01/2018	HOMES FIRST LTD	10966205	(C2)	04/01/2018
HOMELIFE CARERS (TORRINGTON) LIMITED			04/01/2018	HOMESFORYOU LIMITED	11134527	(B1)	05/01/2018
HOME LIFEGRP LIMITED			05/01/2018	HOMESFORYOU LIMITED	11134527		05/01/2018
HOME LIFE LONDON LIMITED			09/01/2018	HOMES FOR HARINGEY LIMITED	05749092		03/01/2018
HOME LIFE STAIRLIFTS LTD			03/01/2018	HOMES FOR HARINGEY RESIDENTIAL	09543450	(D1)	03/01/2018
HOMELINGUA LTD	04436960	(D1)	09/01/2018	COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY			